Softball 2019

Day
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

opponent
American Falls
Marsh Valley
West Jefferson
Firth

Snake River
Kimberly
Kimberly
Snake River
South Fremont
Marsh Valley
Firth

Sugar

South Fremont
Sugar

West Jefferson

Game

V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV

V/IV (Same Time)
Tournament
Tournament

V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/jv
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV

Time

1:00
4:00 PM
3:30
4:00 PM
3:30

TBD
TBD

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

Locations
American Falls
Marsh Valley
West J

Firth

Snake
Kimberly
Kimberly
Home

South Fremont
Home

Home

Sugar

Home

Home

Home



